NATIONAL Assessment			. Done by
Date In: 08/00/2001 17	O Jeb description	· Dute &Time Completed	· Dollo uy
RET NO: NISOMSG2100416	SAS c-filling		,
Veh No. SUG, 5056 C	E-mail(bjale um, Alou	lus)	*
0.01.0701 18	I-Motor Claim Form		
OD Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Willet O	DD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)	
Oly Preparting Only	I-Photo Uploaded		
-	Assessment/Survey Rep	ourt	· •
TP Insurer:		and to Owner/Whiz	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Profurred Wittp / INC Arrign Wittp / O	The second secon	Colonia and a line of the second seco	Fext
TP Bundenlyrai Veh No		NC( , )/Non-INC( ).	
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)
Policy No: (	Period: (	) Cover Type: (	. 1
Confirmed by a (	· Dates	The state of the s	)
Insured/Driver Liability: (	%) [Note-Est Sintus (WO): N	1: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	100%]
Year of Registration: (	) Warranty: YES ( )/NO	( )	
Baccas: (\$ ' ) Londin	E:\$1,000( )/\$2,000( )		Action of the second
		则则是"别别"的对象的	3164
( ) Walk-In Customer : Custome	ara information strictly Confidential	& Strictly NO refer of repolici	<u> </u>
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mal	I Ynsurer UNGENTLY,		
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ):	Invoice: VES( )/NO(	) : Towing Co: (	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN
	FARRY STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF	是这种的人们的一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	公共产品中国1652
) Apply for Transport Allowance (	) / Courtesy Cur ( )	3,7,7	
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection	The same of the sa		<u> </u>
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir C			
of open results of the frequency			
Infurý :	The state of the s		WEREN THE
		X 1911/14 AND THE RELIES	Militareprovince
			· · ·
	·····	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	www.cardanowvaEN
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	N KOR		MAN V SABILE
UA2100577	ALLA (I SEMESE SERVICE	STOCKS STOLEN WAS ASSESSED.	-
reference and the second	3) TP 14	STWIFF ATHERT STWIFF	110) 405 (1
iver/Owner:	(1) PT 1 Fo	How-Through Survey	\$120
	s) Prilu	ming stelna Utic Duly (wer 10 Jen 20	D)
ntact No:	A THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO A STA	A-JUTHUUM	\$160
rnaged Portion:	7) 1110	Additional Services	
	0.75		\$3
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		Courtsiy Cof/TpI Allowands	\$10
The second secon	THE PARTY OF THE P	out Repair Inspection	23
	TP (N	(1) 177 ((40 1140) 4)	30
	involus	Per Charge	MANGELL CO.
	Involve	doted Per Chart	11 Francisco

\* SN082118000C / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 08/01/2021 17:07 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (08/01/2021 17:07 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

08/01/2021 17:07 (SGT) 07/01/2021 18:08 (SGT) Buangkok Dr., Singapore

Singapore

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLG5056C

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No.

No TAN TECK HUAT COLLIN (CHEN DEFA COLLIN) SXXXX758C collinxtan@yahoo.com.sg (Phone) +65-92710504 +65-92710504

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

Toyota Corolla

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Private use

No - Reporting only Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

MSIG Comprehensive No A 29146596 ATM

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

TAN TECK HUAT COLLIN (CHEN DEFA COLLIN) SXXXX758C

Date Of Driving Pass 14/07/1992 Driving experience 28 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-92710504 Alt. Phone Number +65-92710504 Email Address collinxtan@yahoo.com.sg Address BLK 979C BUANGKOK CRESCENT #10-113 Address complement Postcode 533979 is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SKB1526C Vehicle Manufacturer Mazda Vehicle Model 3 Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver Contact Number

(Phone) +65-90610855

Address

Daetando

Address complement

Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

EYLEEN

### SKETCH PLAN

## **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

# 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims, (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

8 Jan 2021 12:22pm

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Hargang Ave 10

A) SLG 5056 C

Buangkole

B' V

escribe	Circumstances of the Accident	
Tuf	acut core are madine T at	
the	front cars are moving. I step my accelerator. One	0.
)uto	front car brake and gave way to a car & fitter	in
The		-
IT	by the car acceptant and cannot stop in time	-
	details. The my car. Please see videos and the	U
	agranta.	
_		
		_
		-
		_
		_
		_
		_
		-
		_
		_
		_
		_
		_
		_
		_

## Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

8 Jan 2021

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel Jus chan

# AGCIDENT'STATEMENT

ACCID	DENT DAYE: (07/01/3020) (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (18:08) (HH:MI	214. El
	Buarrie k DC	
LOCAT	non:	
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	CIVELIOI E NUMBER SEG 3036	*
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: MS16	
97		71
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEF	1)
	DIMAKE & MODEL: Toyota Altis, 1.6	
	TARTE OF LOCAL LOCAL TARTE OF THE PART LOCAL LANGING TO THE PART LANGING TO	
	GIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / GOMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	
		800
53		
G.	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	
	IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CENTER)	
2.,	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER (MALE / FEMALE)	04
	A)NAME: CTA2275&C CONTACT: 421103	
	DINKIC/FINIT MOST CALL	
	CIADDRESS: BLK 979 C RUANGION CRESCO	
	# 10 - 113 POLICY HOLDER	*
1/4	· CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOLDER	8
No of passanger	DRIVER MALE / FEMALE	)
얼마이었습니다. 이 아이었다고 바이었다.	d)NAME:	_
Including driver.)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
(T)	c)ADDRESS:	-
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: ( 04/ 10/1974)(DD/MM/YYYY) :	8
4	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: ( OTTOOR ( OUTDOOR)	
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	101
1/	FINANCE OF DRIVING PAINS	10)
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANIES IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: OWNERS	-
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE OTHERS	-
5.		
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	*
6,	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	Sec.
	SUPERORIED TO POLICE LEST INVI	
7.	direction:	
7.	IF USE DIEASE STATE WHICH POUCESIANOIS	3
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE CER LEGG C MODEL Mazada	3.
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE SKB 1526 C MODEL: Mazada  a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKB 1526 C MODEL: Mazada	3.
Ho of passonger	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE SKB 1526 C MODEL MAZAGA  O) VEHICLE NUMBER: FYLEEN  O) DRIVER'S NAME: FYLEEN  CONTACT: 9.061	3.
B. He of passanger Including driver	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION.  THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  SKB 1526 C MODEL: Mazada  O VEHICLE NUMBER: EY 1229  O NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: 9061	3.
He of passeonger	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POUCE STATION  THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKB 1526 C MODEL: Mazada  O) DRIVER'S NAME: FY 1227  C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: 9061  THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	3.
8. He of passonger Including driver, () 9.	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION  THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKB 1526 C MODEL: Mazada  (b) DRIVER'S NAME: FY 1227  (c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: 9061  THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  (d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:	3.
He of passonger lucluding driver,  ()  Ho of passonger	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION  THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  D) VEHICLE NUMBER:  SKB 1526 C MODEL: Mazada  MODEL: Mazada  CONTACT: 9061  THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  D) VEHICLE NUMBER:  O) DRIVER'S NAME:  CONTACT::  CONTACT::	3.
He of passonger Including driver,	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION  THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  D) VEHICLE NUMBER:  SKB 1526 C MODEL: Mazada  MODEL: Mazada  CONTACT: 9061  THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  D) VEHICLE NUMBER:  O) DRIVER'S NAME:  CONTACT::  CONTACT::	3.
Ho of passonger Including dviver,  () Ho of passonger	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION  THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  D) VEHICLE NUMBER:  SKB 1526 C MODEL: Mazada  MODEL: Mazada  CONTACT: 9061  THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  D) VEHICLE NUMBER:  O) DRIVER'S NAME:  CONTACT::  CONTACT::	3.

email = colling tan@ yahoo.com.sg





# Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA). ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1

Individual Ownership

Toyota DriveElite2 Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 29146596 ATM

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

- Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SLGS056C
- 2. Name of Policyholder

Tan Teck Buat Collin

- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 03/10/2020
- 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

02/10/2022

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Tan Teck Must Collin

Yuen Hui Chi

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to use\*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

All Claims related repair can be carried out at Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd or our authorised workshops. Windscreen Excess is waived at Borneo Motors (S) for windscreen related claims. This Policy includes Courtesy Car benefit.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer